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SEE IT AGAIN FOR THE FIRST TIME

* Stunning Executive Home - Min. to George.
* 4+ bdrm home situated on almost an Acre
* Gourmet dream Kitchen w/everything!

* Formal Living & Dining rooms marble frpl.

* Sunroom ovrlks pool, gardens and cabana
0):12"1:VAMl * Fireplaces, hardwd, French drs, 6 pc ensuite B AFITLETT*

4 BR, 4 bath, two storey classic. Located on large edge
of town lot. All three levels with high quality material and
finish, main level and lower level all hardwood
flooring.W/O to 2 levels of decking with full away awnlng
Iinterior French doors, California shutters, main floor
family room and morning room with fireplace, formal LR ANNA
and DR, oak kitchen, laundry and powder room. Lower

4 bedrooms, large lot,
close to GO Train.
Sunroom with walkout to

(website) lynndrewry.realtor.com
(Local/Toronto) (e-mail) ldrewry@aztec-net.com

level billiard : t : ' ith <
'Sales * Family room, Office + finished Lower level fﬁ:zlqc;.lgrpg.rf: hnil'; F::Lf‘ ::n:éTceﬁfm '::?rter:lrai LO?I?LITO deck! Only $1 80,000 Call
AC * ¢ car garage, 3 plus bathrooms . B ot v SO o Anna* today. 00-566-30
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, NOV. 19, 1-4
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Here in Halton Hills Estates minutes from the North | A wonderful twenty three acre parcel of . : : o

Halton Golf and Country Club and the 401 for easy | beautifully | mamcureq property wraps itself 6 WF}rkStathnS. executive office, staff f‘;%;
Ereenm \ commute. This 4 bedroom 2 storey home is nestled = around this dramatic country home. Two parking, two entrances, 3 bedrooms, ﬁ%ﬁ#
;’- y 7 “=f on a huge lot just out of the “tension” zone. Nice f fireplaces, beamed wood ceilings, lots of warm basement walkout, pool, decks, recreation r
e iy Y d) i

square shaped family room with woodburning | : wood trim, hardwood floors and walkouts to the |
JESSIE fireplace, large living room and dining rooms with large, private inground pool are just some of the |

Ml ©asy access to the greenhouse style kitchen, oak = REIVGIRIFNS R many features. Enjoy the long views over rolling
JACOBS cabinetry, perfect for the lady who loves to entertain AN ‘Sales Rep. meadows, natural forest and excellent perennial

room 2.8, walk the walk, talk the talk acres }
with trout pond, and “do what you've ;:-:,.

M always wanted” privacy. 45 minutes fromf
i d d f t M i fl d I d d ':'l_.-'-_- ;._I 1' 2 2 z OLIVEH # ® ] :__. ":
i uncrowaded comiort. Main floor den, laundry and EESS gardens. This is an ideal spot for a hobby farm | == the airport, 20 minutes from the GO Train. |
DﬂWdlﬂft FD*_::'T IJ'ILI_St 4 brlQQt hbﬂldfﬂﬂmsé Master | (909) or horses in a great location for commuters. Call | = " Sales Call for appointment! $349,900. o
complete with ensuite, main bath plus powder room. |== 8 Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-1237 or 905-874- | Rep : e
$379,900. R 874-3051 et wac.oo BB www.boboliver.com i
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"STUNNING RESIDENCE ON WOODED RAVINE '/~ EXCLUSIVE CRESCENT NEAR GOLF COURSE
$409,900 $389,900!

Set Dﬂ a massive lot, this @ Set on .90 acre, this custom built all
customized Eden Oak model is § B brick home is approx. 2800 sq. ft. &

approx. 3285 sq. ft. with deluxe = B features spacious principal rooms,
upgrades galore. Includes 2 gas § R Oak hardwood floors in living & dining
fireplaces, quality lighting & §  § rooms, vinyl clad casement windows
flooring throughout, upgraded §  § thruout, upgraded circular oak
| cabinets with built-in appliances, §  J staircase including to basement, solid
gorgeous 2 bedroom in-law suite oak kitchen with spacious eating area,
on upper floor, security, CVAC, - fireplace in family room, oversize dble
CAC, intercom system and  car garage & much more!!
much more!!  MLS#LQ3917 4 ! MLS#LQ0219
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To see either of these homes, call me today! For additional listings, call or visit us today.
Peter Hrkac

. Sales RF MK BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP. ' G | Sales :;;.
| . Representative 877 5 2 1 1 . Revresentative |
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